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LEG IMMOBILIEN SE
ISIN: DEOOOLEG1110

WKN: LEG111

Overview
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Price
76.92 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

7.19% (5.16)

DEOOOLEG1110
LEG
Duesseldorf
EUR

Other

Stock

5,573 EUR
GERMANY DAX

76.92 EUR
76.92 EUR
76.92 EUR
71.76 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2023/02/02
2023/01/30
2023/01/30
2023/01/27
2023/01/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154623,156677363
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000LEG1110-2023-02-06.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dat%26ISIN%3DDE000LEG1110
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem948613_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000LEG1110&ID_NOTATION=76480007
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem948613_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000LEG1110&ID_NOTATION=76480007
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=314182
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b01ad7952a7500c5e7beb44027424f926feee79eba85c6b6ea1d86827ebe5bf&idfile=57791&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57791%2F2023-02-02%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77bfb026f6f6c747e&time=1675730036&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=313510
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e82efccb4b161924e5d310b16571103fba2abcafd2c247544a37492465bf87db&idfile=57761&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57761%2F2023-01-30%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ef56ee79428cac71&time=1675730036&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=313509
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5fddf9d59fca72b033d1c39ec4e70d648d183c5b0c2b949e8abf97d4e30e4b8&idfile=57760&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57760%2F2023-01-30%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf769f62419da5c19&time=1675730036&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=313375
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7fd0c0c6b7c98f8211ab232b057274ca68d3d070c9fec85ad92df23cd9d1031&idfile=57754&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57754%2F2023-01-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=479b1076545493095&time=1675730036&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=312517
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89c53a0030d60c37c3e73eb5434c96d2ac58a15b3969b365a1813a2aba33342a&idfile=57721&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57721%2F2023-01-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27c2fe736a9538258&time=1675730036&tool=RSC

LEG IMMOBILIEN SE

Details

2023/02/03 08:10:42

Price
76.92 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

7.19% (5.16)

ISIN DEOOOLEG1110
Symbol LEG
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,673 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 76.92 EUR
High 76.92 EUR
Low 76.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 71.76 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6M 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -12.25% -34.09% -30.58%
Perf (abs.) -10.74 -39.78 -33.88
Beta 1.40 0.90 0.60
Volatility 43.80 39.25 32.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LEG IMMOBILIEN SE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/02/ 17:35 75.20 EUR
03

Vienna Stock 2023/02/ 17:32 74.98 EUR

Exchange 03

Tradegate 2023/02/ 22:26 75.00 EUR

03

Stuttgart
03

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/07/ 17:35 114.00 CHF

2023/02/ 21:55 74.70 EUR

76.92 EUR (2023/02/03
60.96 EUR (2023/01/02
117.40 EUR (2022/02/04
52.42 EUR (2022/10/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

11.78

0.00

0.26

0.00

0.00

72.72 EUR (34
69.03 EUR (62
64.43 EUR (32

)
)
)
81.12 EUR (25)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2,515

64

46
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem948577_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem948577_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76480007
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76351360
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085599
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085599
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75985458
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76475356
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116281588

LEG IMMOBILIEN SE

ERSTES

Group

Munich

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04

2023/02/
03

2023/02/
03

2023/02/
03

2023/02/
03

2023/02/
03

2023/02/
01

2023/02/
03

2023/02/
03

08:01

16:44

08:15

08:15

21:44

19:52

08:10

08:01

77.00 EUR

77.18 EUR

76.92 EUR

76.92 EUR

74.64 EUR

78.6555 USD

76.92 EUR

77.04 EUR

0.00

2.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.30

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76520466
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76855876
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76855876
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76545148
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76520467
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75936321
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80828153
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80828153
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76278264
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544958

LEG IMMOBILIEN SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
LEG Immobilien SE engages in the acquisition, sale and leasing of real estate properties. Its
L EG property portfolios are located in North Rhine-Westphalia and the neighbouring states of
JWJ”' Lower Saxony, Hesse and Rhineland-Palatinate. The company was founded on May 9,

2008 and is headquartered in Disseldorf, Germany.

Contact Details

LEG IMMOBILIEN SE Members of Management Board Board of directors
- Lars von Lackum  Chairman of Managing Michael Chairman of Supervisory
Hans-Béckler-Strasse 38 - 40476 Dusseldorf Board Zimmer Board
Telefon: 49-211-45-68-0 Volker Wiegel Member of Executive Claus Nolting Member of Supervisory
Fax: 49-211-45-68-261 Committee Board
E-mail- info@! h d Susanne Schroter- Member of Executive Jochen Member of Supervisory
smail: info@leg:wohinen.de Crossan Committee Scharpe Board
Johannes Member of Supervisory
PDF Downloads Ludewig Board
Annual report: LEG IMMOBILIEN SE &, Sylvia Member of Supervisory
Eichelberg Board
Martin Member of Supervisory
Wiesmann Board
Stefan Jutte Member of Supervisory
Board
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Group


mailto:info@leg-wohnen.de
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000LEG1110-2023-02-06.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dat%26ISIN%3DDE000LEG1110
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